20hr 10hr 5hr Length Width Height Total
Height
RT445 4 4.5 4.3 3.8 48 48 102 108 0.5 F1 45 1.35 12
RT490 4 9.0 8.6 7.7 102 44 95 101 0.96 F1 / F2 90 2.7 10
RT495 4 9.5 9.0 8.1 102 44 95 101 1 F1 / F2 95 2.85 8
RT610 6 1.0 1.0 0.9 50 42 50 56 0.28 F1 10 0.3 50
RT612 6 1.2 1.1 1.0 97 24 52 58 0.32 F1 12 0.36 50
RT623 6 2.3 2.2 2.0 43 37 76 76 0.34 T5 23 0.69 50
RT628 6 2.8 2.7 2.4 66 33 98 104 0.6 F1 28 0.84 25
RT632 6 3.2 3.0 2.7 134 34 61 67 0.7 F1 32 0.96 25
RT635 6 3.5 3.3 3.0 134 34 61 67 0.75 F1 35 1.05 22
RT636 6 3.2 3.0 2.7 194 25 62 62 0.67 T1 18 1.08 32
RT642 6 4.2 4.0 3.6 70 47 101 107 0.72 F1 40 1.2 33
RT642S 6 4.2 4.0 3.6 70 47 103 105 0.72 T6 40 1.2 33
RT645 6 4.5 4.3 3.8 70 47 101 107 0.74 F1 45 1.35 23
RT645S 6 4.5 4.3 3.8 70 47 103 105 0.74 T6 45 1.35 23
RT655 6 5.5 5.2 4.7 70 47 101 107 0.85 F1 50 1.5 20
RT660 6 6.0 5.7 5.1 70 47 101 107 0.9 F1 60 1.8 18
RT660S 6 6.0 5.7 5.1 85 48 101 105 1.08 F1 60 1.8 20
RT670 6 7.0 6.7 6.0 151 34 94 100 1.1 F1 / F2 70 2.1 12
RT680 6 8.0 7.6 6.8 151 34 94 100 1.2 F1 / F2 70 2.1 12
RT680S 6 8.0 7.6 6.8 99 56 118 119 1.8 F1 / F2 80 2.4 15
RT6100 6 10 9.5 8.5 151 50 94 100 1.65 F1 / F2 100 3 9
RT6120 6 12 11.4 10.2 151 50 94 100 1.8 F1 / F2 120 3.6 8
RT6140 6 14 13.3 11.9 108 71 141 141 2.37 T8 140 4.2 10
RT1208 12 0.8 0.8 0.7 96 25 61 61 0.37 T9 8 0.24 250
RT1212 12 1.2 1.1 1.0 97 43 52 58 0.61 F1 12 0.36 95
RT1219 12 1.9 1.8 1.6 177 35 61 67 0.83 F1 19 0.57 55
RT1216C 12 1.6 1.5 1.4 143 24 65 65 0.6 T10 20 0.6 110
Maxim
um
Charge
Current
（A）
RT Series (0.8Ah - 28Ah)
Dimension（mm)
Weight
（Kg)
Terminal
Maximu
m
Discharg
e Current
（A）
Model Voltage
（V）
Internal
Resista
nce
（mΩ)
Capacity（Ah）
RT1220C 12 2.0 1.9 1.7 182 24 62 62 0.71 T10 23 0.69 100
RT1220M 12 2.0 1.9 1.7 151 20 89 89 0.68 T11 20 0.6 90
RT1222 12 2.2 2.1 1.9 104 46 75 81 1.2 F1 22 0.66 60
RT1222S 12 2.2 2.1 1.9 104 46 70 70 1.2 T19 22 0.66 65
RT1223 12 2.3 2.2 2.0 178 35 61 67 0.99 F1 23 0.69 50
RT1226 12 2.6 2.5 2.2 70 47 98 104 0.9 F1 26 0.78 55
RT1228 12 2.8 2.7 2.4 105 48 70 70 1 T16 28 0.84 35
RT1228S 12 2.8 2.7 2.4 67 67 97 103 1.1 F1 28 0.84 45
RT1229 12 2.9 2.8 2.5 80 56 99 105 1.1 F1 29 0.87 45
RT1232 12 3.2 3.0 2.7 135 67 60 66 1.3 F1 32 0.96 45
RT1235 12 3.5 3.3 3.0 135 67 60 66 1.43 F1 35 1.05 40
RT1242 12 4.2 4.0 3.6 90 70 101 107 1.4 F1 / F2 40 1.2 40
RT1245 12 4.5 4.3 3.8 90 70 101 107 1.45 F1 / F2 45 1.35 38
RT1250 12 5.0 4.8 4.3 90 70 101 107 1.6 F1 / F2 50 1.5 35
RT1250S 12 5.5 5.2 4.7 140 48 102 104 1.7 T14 50 1.35 25
RT1255 12 5.5 5.2 4.7 90 70 101 107 1.7 F1 / F2 55 1.56 35
RT1270 12 7.0 6.7 6.0 151 65 94 100 2.15 F1 / F2 70 2.1 25
RT1275 12 7.5 7.1 6.4 151 65 94 100 2.35 F1 / F2 72 2.16 25
RT1280 12 8.0 7.6 6.8 151 65 94 100 2.35 F1 / F2 80 2.4 25
RT1290B 12 9.0 8.6 7.7 151 65 94 100 2.45 F2 90 2.7 14
RT1290 12 9.0 8.6 7.7 151 65 94 100 2.6 F2 90 2.7 18
RT1290S 12 9.0 8.6 7.7 151 65 111 117 2.75 T7 90 2.7 18
RT1295 12 9.5 9.0 8.1 151 65 94 100 2.8 F2 95 2.85 15
RT12100 12 10 9.5 8.5 151 98 95 101 3.2 F2 100 3 15
RT12100S 12 10 9.5 8.5 151 65 111 117 3.25 F2 100 3 20
RT12120 12 12 11.4 10.2 151 98 95 101 3.6 F2 12 3.6 16
RT12140 12 14 13.3 11.9 151 98 95 101 4.2 F2 140 4.2 12
RT12170 12 17 16.2 14.5 181 77 167 167 5.2 F3 / F13 170 5.1 14
RT12180 12 18 17.1 15.3 181 77 167 167 5.3 F3 / F13 180 5.4 14
RT12200 12 20 19.0 17.0 181 77 167 167 5.9 F3 / F13 200 6 12
RT12260 12 26 24.7 22.1 175 166 125 125 8.6 F3 / F13 260 7.8 10
RT12280 12 28 26.6 23.8 175 166 125 125 9.2 F3 / F13 280 8.4 9
RT12280S 12 28 26.6 23.8 165 126 174 174 10 F17 / F11 280 8.4 9
10hr 3hr 1hr Length Width Height Total
Height Bolt & Nut Insert
RA6-100 6 100 75 65 194 170 205 210 16.5 F14 (M8) 500 30 2
RA6-150 6 150 113 98 260 180 247 252 23.5 F12 (M8) 750 45 2
RA6-200 6 200 150 130 322 178 226 247 30 F16 (M8) F14 (M8) 1000 60 4
RA6-200S 6 200 150 130 260 180 247 252 30 F12
M8 1000 60 4
RA6-225S 6 225 169 146 243 188 276 296 32 F16
M8
F14
M8 1125 67.5 4
RA6-225 6 225 169 146 322 178 226 247 32 F16 (M8) F14 (M8) 1125 67.5 4
RA12-33 12 33 25 21 196 130 163 180 10.2 F7 (M6) F11 (M6) 165 9.9 9
RA12-40 12 40 30 26 197 165 169 169 13.5 F4 (M5) F11 (M6) 200 12 8
RA12-45 12 45 34 29 197 165 169 169 14 F4 (M5) F11 (M6) 225 13.5 8
RA12-55 12 55 41 36 229 138 210 229 18 F15 (M6) F11 (M6) 275 16.5 6
RA12-60 12 60 45 39 259 169 210 228 20.5 F15 (M6) F11 (M6) 300 18 6
RA12-65 12 65 49 42 350 167 179 182 21 F5 (M8) F11 (M6) 325 19.5 6
RA12-68 12 68 51 44 350 167 179 182 22.2 F5 (M8) F11 (M6) 325 19.5 6
RA12-70 12 70 53 46 350 167 179 182 23 F5 (M8) F11 (M6) 350 21 6
RA12-70S 12 70 53 46 259 169 210 228 23 F15 (M6) F11 (M6) 350 21 6
RA12-75 12 75 56 49 259 169 210 228 23.5 F15 (M6) F11 (M6) 375 22.5 6
RA12-80 12 80 60 52 350 167 179 182 24 F5 (M8) F11 (M6) 400 24 5.5
RA12-90 12 90 68 59 307 169 211 229 28.5 F15 (M6) F12 (M8) 450 27 5.2
RA12-100 12 100 75 65 328 172 222 222 30 F5 (M8) F12 (M8) 500 30 5
RA12-100S 12 100 75 65 307 169 211 229 32 F15 (M6) F12 (M8) 500 30 4.8
RA12-120 12 120 90 78 409 177 225 225 36 F5 (M8) F12 (M8) 600 36 4.5
RA12-120S 12 120 90 78 328 172 222 222 32 F5 (M8) F12 (M8) 600 36 4
RA12-134 12 134 101 87 341 173 280 285 41.5 F12 (M8) 600 36 4
RA12-145 12 145 109 94 341 173 280 285 44 F12 (M8) 600 36 4
RA12-160 12 160 120 104 341 173 280 285 50 F12 (M8) 600 36 4
RA12-150 12 150 113 98 483 170 241 241 45 F5 (M8) F12 (M8) 750 45 4
RA Series (33Ah - 240Ah)
Model Voltage
（V）
Capacity（Ah） Dimension（mm)
Weight
（Kg)
Terminal
Maxim
um
Discha
rge
Current
Maxim
um
Charge
Current
（A）
Internal
Resistanc
e     （m
Ω)
RA12-200 12 200 150 130 522 240 219 240 60 F16 (M8) F12 (M8) 1000 60 4
RA12-225 12 225 169 146 522 240 219 240 65 F16 (M8) F12 (M8) 1125 67.5 3.8
RA12-240 12 240 180 156 522 240 219 240 66.5 F16 (M8) F12 (M8) 1200 72 3.8
RA12-260 12 260 215 169 520 268 220 225 73.5 F16 F14
M8 1000 75 4
10hr 3hr 1hr Length Width Height Total
Height
RL2-100 2 100 81 65 171 72 226 230 6.5 F10 500 20 1.0
RL2-150 2 150 122 98 171 101 208 228 8 F10 750 30 0.85
RL2-200 2 200 162 130 171 106 327 368 15 F10 1000 40 0.8
RL2-300 2 300 243 195 171 151 327 368 20 F10 1500 60 0.75
RL2-400 2 400 324 260 171 210 327 368 27 F10 2000 80 0.7
RL2-500 2 500 405 325 171 241 327 368 32 F10 2500 100 0.67
RL2-600 2 600 486 390 175 302 327 368 41 F10 3000 120 0.63
RL2-800 2 800 648 520 175 411 327 368 57 F10 3000 160 0.6
RL2-1000 2 1000 810 650 175 479 327 368 65 F10 4000 200 0.55
RL2-1500 2 1500 1220 980 352 407 338 383 100 F10 4000 300 0.5
RL2-2000 2 2000 1620 1300 349 490 338 383 132 F10 4000 400 0.4
RL2-3000 2 3000 2430 1950 351 712 338 383 201 F10 4000 600 0.3
20hr 2hr 1hr Length Width Height Total
Height Bolt & Nut Insert
RT2445D 24 4.5 3.7 2.9 206 77 74 74 3.0 T17 45 1.4 60
RT2470D 24 7.0 5.8 4.6 302 65 102 102 5.3 T17 45 2.1 40
RT24120D 24 14 12 9.1 300 98 102 102 8.5 T17 45 4.2 30
RT36120D 36 12 10 7.8 190 151 115 115 10.2 T24 80 3.6 50
RT1250D 12 5.5 4.6 3.6 90 70 101 107 1.9 F1 F2 50 1.5 30
RT1270D 12 8.0 6.6 5.2 151 65 94 100 2.5 F1 F2 70 2.1 18
RL Series (2V50Ah - 3000Ah)
Model Voltage
（V）
Capacity（Ah） Dimension（mm)
Weight
（Kg) Terminal
Maximu
m
Discharg
e Current
（A）
Maxim
um
Charge
Current
（A）
Internal
Resista
nce
（mΩ)
Terminal
Maxim
um
Discha
rge
Current
Maxim
um
Charge
Current
（A）
Internal
Resistanc
e     （m
Ω)
AGM Deep Cycle Series
Model Voltage
（V）
Capacity（Ah） Dimension（mm)
Weight
（Kg)
RT1280D 12 8.0 6.6 5.2 116 86.5 101 101 2.6 T20 40 2.4 25
RT1290D 12 10 8.3 6.5 151 65 111 117 2.8 F1 F2 90 2.7 18
RT12120D 12 14.5 12.0 9.4 151 98 95 101 4.2 F2 120 3.6 12
RT12180D 12 18 14.9 11.7 181 77 167 167 5.3 F3 F13 (M5) 150 4.5 17
RT12200D 12 20 16.6 13.0 181 77 167 167 6.2 F3 F13 (M5) 200 6.0 14
RT12260D 12 28 23 18.2 175 166 125 125 9.2 F3 F13 (M5) 260 7.8 10
RA6-100D 6 100 75 65 194 170 205 210 16.8 F14
M8 500 30 2
RA6-150D 6 150 113 98 260 180 247 252 24 F12
M8 750 45 2
RA6-200D 6 200 150 130 322 178 226 247 30.5 F16
M8
F14
M8 1000 60 4
RA6-200SD 6 200 150 130 260 180 247 252 30.5 F12
M8 1000 60 4
RA6-225D 6 225 169 146 322 178 226 247 32.6 F16
M8
F14
M8 1125 67.5 4
RA6-225SD 6 225 169 146 243 188 276 296 32.5 F16
M8
F14
M8 1125 67.5 4
RA12-33D 12 33 27 21.5 196 130 163 180 10.2 F7 F11 (M6) 165 9.9 9
RA12-40D 12 40 33 26 197 165 169 169 13.5 F4 F11 (M6) 200 12.0 8
RA12-45D 12 45 37 29 197 165 169 169 15.0 F4 F11 (M6) 225 13.5 8
RA12-55D 12 55 46 36 229 138 210 229 18.0 F15 F11 (M6) 275 16.5 6
RA12-65D 12 65 54 42 350 167 179 182 22.2 F5 F11 (M6) 325 19.5 6
RA12-75D 12 75 62 49 259 169 210 228 23.5 F15 F11 (M6) 375 22.5 6
RA12-80D 12 80 66 52 350 167 179 182 24.0 F5 F11 (M6) 400 24 5.5
RA12-90D 12 90 75 59 307 169 211 229 28.5 F15 F12 (M8) 450 27 5.2
RA12-100D 12 100 83 65 328 172 222 222 32.0 F5 F12 (M8) 500 30 5
RA12-120D 12 120 100 78 409 177 225 225 38.0 F5 F12 (M8) 600 36 4
RA12-134D 12 134 101 87 341 173 280 285 41.5 F12 (M8) 600 36 4
RA12-145D 12 145 109 94 341 173 280 285 44 F12 (M8) 600 36 4
RA12-150D 12 150 125 98 483 170 241 241 47.0 F5 F12 (M8) 750 45 4
RA12-200D 12 200 166 130 522 240 219 240 65.0 F16 F12 (M8) 1000 60 4
RA12-230D 12 230 191 150 522 269 203 208 66.0 F16 F12 /M8 1000 60 4
RA12-260D 12 260 215 169 520 268 220 225 74.0 F16 F14
M8
1000 75 4
15m 5m 3m Length Width Height Total
Height Faston Insert
RT645H 6 5.00 52 116 145 70 47 101 107 0.8 F2 45 1.35 20
RT650H 6 5.50 57 128 160 70 47 101 107 0.9 F2 50 1.5 18
RT670H 6 8.00 84 186 232 151 34 94 100 1.2 F2 70 2.1 10
RT680H 6 8.50 89 197 247 151 34 94 100 1.4 F2 70 2.1 10
RT1245H 12 5.00 104 232 290 90 70 101 107 1.6 F2 45 1.35 35
RT1250H 12 5.50 115 255 319 90 70 101 107 1.7 F2 50 1.5 30
RT1250SH 12 5.50 115 255 319 140 48 102 104 2.0 T14 50 1.5 25
RT1270H 12 7.50 157 348 435 151 65 94 100 2.4 F2 70 2.1 18
RT1280H 12 9.00 188 418 522 151 65 94 100 2.6 F2 80 2.4 18
RT1290H 12 9.50 198 441 551 151 65 94 100 2.8 F2 90 2.7 18
RT12100SH 12 11.50 240 534 667 151 65 111 117 3.25 F2 100 3 18
RT12120H 12 14.00 292 650 812 151 98 95 101 4.3 F2 120 3.6 12
RT12260H 12 28.00 585 1299 1624 175 166 125 125 9.5 F3 F13
(M5)
260 7.8 8
RA12-75H 12 80.00 1670 3712 4640 260 169 210 235 24.5 F15 F11
(M6)
800 30 5
RA12-90H 12 100.00 2088 4640 5800 307 169 211 216 32 F15 F12
(M8)
1000 30 5
RA12-100H 12 110.00 2297 5104 6380 328 172 222 222 32 F5 F12
(M8)
1000 30 5
RA12-120H 12 130.00 2714 6032 7540 407 177 225 225 38 F5 F12
(M8)
1000 30 5
RA12-150H 12 155.00 3236 7192 8990 483 170 240 240 47 F5 F12
(M8)
1000 30 5
RA12-200H 12 210.00 4385 9744 12180 522 240 219 240 62.5 F16 F12
(M8)
1000 30 5
10hr 3hr 1hr Length Width Height Total
Height
RA12-55F 12 55 41 36 277 106 223 223 18 F11 275 16.5 6
RA12-90F 12 90 68 59 563 114 188 188 24 F6 375 22.5 5.8
RA12-105F 12 105 79 68 508 111 236 236 32.5 F8 525 31.5 5
High Rate Discharge Series
Model Voltage
（V）
Rating Power（W） Dimension（mm) Weight
（Kg)
Terminal
Maxim
um
Dischar
ge
Current
Maximum
Charge
Current
（A）
Internal
Resistan
ce
（mΩ)
Front Terminal Series
Model Voltage
（V）
Capacity（Ah） Dimension（mm)
Weight
（Kg) Terminal
Maximu
m
Discharg
e Current
（A）
Maxim
um
Charge
Current
（A）
Internal
Resista
nce
（mΩ)
RA12-110F 12 110 83 72 394 110 286 286 32 F9 500 30 5
RA12-120F 12 120 90 78 551 109 239 239 36 F9 500 30 5
RA12-150F 12 150 113 98 552 110 287 287 45 F9 750 45 4
RA12-160F 12 160 120 104 552 110 287 287 49.5 F9 750 45 4
RA12-170F 12 170 128 111 552 110 287 287 51 F9 750 45 4
RA12-180F 12 180 135 117 560 125 316 316 54 F9 750 45 4
20hr 2hr 1hr Length Width Height Total
Height
RT12120EV 12 14 12 9.1 151 98 95 101 3.9 F2 3.6 12
RT12140EV 12 14 12 9.1 151 98 95 101 4.2 F2 3.6 12
RT12220EV 12 22 18 14.3 181 77 167 167 6.2 F3 6 14
RT12240EV 12 24 20 15.6 183 79 167 167 7.2 T23 6 10
RT12240EVX 12 24 20 15.6 181 77 167 170 7.2 F18 6 10
10hr 5hr 1hr Length Width Height Total
Height Bolt & Nut Insert
RT12240G 12 24 17 14 175 166 125 125 8.6 F3 F13 (M5) 240 4.8 12
RT12260G 12 26 19 16 175 166 125 125 9.4 F3 F13 (M5) 260 5.2 10
RT12280SG 12 28 22 17 165 126 174 174 10.2 F17 F11 280 5.6 10
RA12-33G 12 33 28 21 196 130 163 172 10.5 F7 (M6) F11 (M6) 330 6.6 9
RA12-40G 12 40 31 24 198 166 171 171 13.8 F4 (M5) F11 (M6) 400 8 9
RA12-55G 12 55 39 35 229 138 210 215 18.5 F15 (M6) F11 (M6) 275 11 8
RA12-65G 12 65 52 39 350 167 179 179 23 F5 (M8) F11 (M6) 325 13 8
RA12-75G 12 75 58 45 259 169 210 215 25 F15 (M6) F11 (M6) 375 15 8
RA12-80G 12 80 64 48 350 167 179 179 25 F5 (M8) F11 (M6) 400 16 6
RA12-90G 12 90 71 54 307 169 211 216 31 F15 (M6) F12 (M8) 450 18 5.5
RA12-100G 12 100 80 60 328 172 217 222 33 F5 (M8) F12 (M8) 500 20 5
RA12-100SG 12 100 72 62 307 169 211 229 32 F15 (M6) F12 (M8) 500 20 5
Electric Vehicle Battery
Model Voltage
（V）
Capacity（Ah） Dimension（mm)
Weight
（Kg) Terminal
Maximu
m
Charge
Current
（A）
Internal
Resista
nce
（mΩ)
Terminal
Maxim
um
Discha
rge
Current
Maxim
um
Charge
Current
(A)
Internal
Resistanc
e     （m
Ω)
12V GEL Standby Series
Model Voltage
（V）
Capacity（Ah） Dimension（mm)
Weight
（Kg)
RA12-120G 12 120 86 74 409 177 225 225 39 F5 (M8) F12 (M8) 600 24 4.5
RA12-120SG 12 120 86 74 328 172 222 222 37 F5 (M8) F12 (M8) 600 24 4.5
RA12-134G 12 134 96 84 341 173 280 285 41.5 F12 (M8) 670 27 4
RA12-145G 12 145 104 91 341 173 280 285 44 F12 (M8) 725 29 4
RA12-150G 12 150 108 93 483 170 241 241 48 F5 (M8) F12 (M8) 750 30 4
RA12-160G 12 160 115 101 341 173 280 285 50 F12 (M8) 800 32 4
RA12-200G 12 200 144 124 522 240 219 224 63 F16 (M8) F12 (M8) 1000 40 4
RA12-230G 12 230 166 143 522 269 203 208 66 F16 (M8) F12 (M8) 1000 46 4
RA12-260G 12 260 215 169 520 268 220 225 74.5 F16 F14
M8 1000 50 4
10hr 3hr 1hr Length Width Height Total
Height Bolt & Nut Insert
RA6-100G 6 100 72 62 194 170 205 210 17.5 F14 (M8) 500 20 5
RA6-150G 6 150 109 94 260 180 247 252 24.5 F12 (M8) 750 30 4
RA6-200G 6 200 146 125 322 178 226 247 31.2 F16 (M8) F14 (M8) 1000 40 4
RA6-200SG 6 200 145 125 260 180 247 252 32 F12
M8 1000 60 4
RA6-225G 6 225 162 141 322 178 226 247 34 F16
M8
F14
M8 1125 45 4
RA6-225SG 6 225 162 141 243 188 276 296 34 F16
M8
F14
M8 1125 45 4
10hr 5hr 1hr Length Width Height Total
Height
RL2-100G 2 100 77 61 171 72 226 230 6.8 F10 500 20 1.0
RL2-150G 2 150 116 93 171 101 208 228 8.5 F10 750 30 1.2
RL2-200G 2 200 154 123 171 106 327 368 15.4 F10 1000 40 1.1
RL2-300G 2 300 231 184 171 151 327 368 20.8 F10 1500 60 0.8
RL2-400G 2 400 308 246 171 210 327 368 27.6 F10 2000 80 0.8
RL2-500G 2 500 385 307 171 241 327 368 32.4 F10 2500 100 0.72
2V GEL Series
Model Voltage
（V）
Capacity（Ah） Dimension（mm)
Weight
（Kg) Terminal
Maximu
m
Discharg
e Current
（A）
Maxim
um
Charge
Current
（A）
Internal
Resista
nce
（mΩ)
6V GEL Standby Series
Model Voltage
（V）
Capacity（Ah） Dimension（mm)
Weight
（Kg)
Terminal
Maxim
um
Discha
rge
Current
Maxim
um
Charge
Current
(A)
Internal
Resistanc
e     （m
Ω)
RL2-600G 2 600 462 369 175 302 327 368 41.8 F10 3000 120 0.7
RL2-800G 2 800 616 492 175 411 327 368 57.6 F10 3000 160 0.68
RL2-1000G 2 1000 770 615 175 479 327 368 65.4 F10 4000 200 0.6
RL2-1500G 2 1500 1159 927 352 407 338 383 101 F10 4000 300 0.6
RL2-2000G 2 2000 1539 1230 349 490 338 383 133 F10 4000 400 0.5
RL2-3000G 2 3000 2309 1845 351 712 338 383 202 F10 4000 600 0.4
10hr 3hr 1hr Length Width Height Total
Height
RA12-55FG 12 55 40 34 277 106 223 223 19 F11 275 11 8
RA12-90FG 12 90 76 65 563 114 188 188 25 F8 450 18 6
RA12-105FG 12 105 79 68 508 111 236 236 33.5 F9 525 21 7
RA12-110FG 12 110 85 72 394 110 286 286 33 F9 550 22 5
RA12-120FG 12 120 88 76 551 109 239 239 37 F9 600 24 5
RA12-150FG 12 150 108 93 552 110 287 287 47 F9 750 30 5
RA12-160FG 12 160 115 101 552 110 287 287 50.6 F9 800 32 4.5
RA12-170FG 12 170 122 158 552 110 287 287 52 F9 800 34 4
RA12-180FG 12 180 128 112 560 125 316 316 55 F9 900 36 4
20hr 2hr 1hr Length Width Height Total
Height Bolt & Nut Insert
RT12180DG 12 18 13 11 181 77 167 167 6.5 F3 F13 (M5) 180 3.6 14.2
RT12260DG 12 26 19 17 175 166 125 125 9.6 F3 F13 (M5) 260 5.2 11
RT12280DG 12 28 21 18 175 166 125 125 10.2 F3 F13 (M5) 280 5.6 11
RA6-100DG 6 100 72 62 194 170 205 210 18.5 F14
M8 500 20 5
RA6-150DG 6 150 109 94 260 180 247 252 25.5 F12
M8 750 30 4
Front Terminal GEL Series
Model Voltage
（V）
Capacity（Ah） Dimension（mm)
Weight
（Kg) Terminal
Maximu
m
Discharg
e Current
（A）
Maxim
um
Charge
Current
（A）
Internal
Resista
nce
（mΩ)
Terminal
Maxim
um
Discha
rge
Current
Maxim
um
Charge
Current
(A)
Internal
Resistanc
e     （m
Ω)
GEL Deep Cycle Series
Model Voltage
（V）
Capacity（Ah） Dimension（mm)
Weight
（Kg)
RA6-200DG 6 200 146 125 322 178 226 247 32.5 F16
M8
F14
M8 1000 40 4
RA6-200SDG 6 200 145 125 260 180 247 252 32.5 F12
M8 1000 60 4
RA6-225DG 6 225 162 141 322 178 226 247 34.6 F16
M8
F14
M8 1125 45 4
RA6-225SDG 6 225 162 141 243 188 276 296 34.5 F16
M8
F14
M8 1125 45 4
RA12-33DG 12 33 24 21 196 130 163 172 11.2 F7 (M6) F11 (M6) 330 6.6 9.5
RA12-40DG 12 40 30 25 197 165 169 169 13.5 F4 (M5) F11 (M6) 200 8 9
RA12-55DG 12 55 41 35 229 138 210 215 18.7 F15 (M6) F11 (M6) 275 11 8.6
RA12-65DG 12 65 48 41 350 167 179 179 23.5 F5 (M8) F11 (M6) 325 13 8
RA12-75DG 12 75 56 47 259 169 210 215 25.4 F15 (M6) F11 (M6) 375 15 7
RA12-80DG 12 80 59 50 350 167 179 179 26.5 F5 (M8) F11 (M6) 400 16 6
RA12-90DG 12 90 67 57 307 169 211 216 31.7 F15 (M6) F12 (M8) 450 18 6
RA12-100DG 12 100 74 63 328 172 217 222 33.5 F5 (M8) F12 (M8) 500 20 5
RA12-100HDG 12 100 74 63 307 169 211 229 34.2 F15 (M6) F12 (M8) 500 20 5
RA12-120DG 12 120 89 76 409 177 225 225 39.5 F5 (M8) F12 (M8) 600 24 5
RA12-120HDG 12 120 89 76 328 172 222 222 34 F5 (M8) F12 (M8) 600 24 5
RA12-134DG 12 134 99 84 341 173 280 285 42 F12 (M8) 670 26 5
RA12-145DG 12 145 107 91 341 173 280 285 44.5 F12 (M8) 725 29 5
RA12-160DG 12 160 118 101 341 173 280 285 50.5 F12 (M8) 800 32 5
RA12-150DG 12 150 111 95 483 170 241 241 48.6 F5 (M8) F12 (M8) 750 30 4
RA12-150HDG 12 150 111 95 483 170 241 241 47.2 F5 (M8) F12 (M8) 750 30 4
RA12-200DG 12 200 148 126 522 240 219 224 63.8 F16 (M8) F12 (M8) 1000 40 4
RA12-200HDG 12 200 148 126 522 240 219 224 64.8 F16 (M8) F12 (M8) 1000 40 4
RA12-230DG 12 230 170 145 522 269 203 208 67 F16 (M8) F12 (M8) 1000 46 4
RA12-260DG 12 260 215 169 520 268 220 225 75.0 F16 F14
M8
1000 50 4
       G：GEL Type
Remark:
       F： Front Terminal
       D：Deep Cycle
       C：Camcorder Use
       M：Medical
       EV:  Electric Vehicle Battery
       S： Special
       H：High Rate Discharge